Video | NWC‑0455 Dinion IP Cameras
NWC‑0455 Dinion IP Cameras
u High quality digital color IP camera
u DVD-quality, 4CIF video at up to 30 IPS
u Storage efficient tri-streaming: Dual MPEG-4/H.264
and M-JPEG simultaneously
u Power over Ethernet (IEEE 802.3af compliant)

Humidity 20% to 80% relative humidity
(noncondensing)
Ordering information
NWC‑0455‑10P Dinion IP Camera
1/3-inch color network camera, PAL, 24 VAC/12 VDC/
PoE, 50 Hz
Order number NWC-0455-10P
NWC‑0455‑20P Dinion IP Camera
1/3-inch color network camera, NTSC, 24 VAC /
12 VDC / PoE, 60 Hz
Order number NWC-0455-20P
Software Options
NWC‑04X5‑FS1
Dinion IP IVMD 1.0 VCA software license
Order number NWC-04X5-FS1
NWC‑04X5‑FS2
Dinion IP IVMD 2.0 VCA software license
Order number NWC-04X5-FS2
NWC-04X5-FS3
Dinion IP IVA 3.0 VCA software license
Order number NWC-04X5-FS3
4 | NWC‑0455 Dinion IP Cameras
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.